
 

 

Confirmed Attendees for Performances Event 
 

 Local Authority  Contact Email 

    

1 Aberdeen Moyra 
Forbes 

MForbes@aberdeencity.gov.uk.   

2 Aberdeenshire Anne 
Henderson 

anne.henderson@aberdeenshire.gcsx.gov.uk 
 
 

3 Angus Morna 
Duncan 

DuncanMH@angus.gcsx.gov.uk 

4 A&B Susan Tyre 
 
Karen 
Miller 

susan.tyre@argyll-bute.gcsx.gov.uk 
 
karen.miller@argyll-bute.gcsx.gov.uk.    
 

5 City of Edinburgh Gordon 
Hunter 

gordon.hunter@edinburgh.gcsx.gov.uk 

6 Clackmannanshire   

7 Eilean Siar Iain Smith ismith@cne-siar.gov.uk   

8 D&G Alan 
Cameron 

Alan.Cameron@Dumgal.gov.uk 

9 Dundee Kerry 
Gethins 

kerry.gethins@dundeecity.gcsx.gov.uk 

10 East Ayrshire Eileen 
Skinner 
 
John 
Wilson 
 
Heather 
MacDonald 
 

eileen.skinner@east-ayrshire.gov.uk 
 
John.Wilson@east-ayrshire.gov.uk.   
 
Heather.MacDonald@east-ayrshire.gov.uk.  

11 East 
Dunbartonshire 

Dee Horne 
 
Collette 
Sharkey 
 
Edith 
Girvan 

dee.horne@eastdunbarton.gov.uk   
 
collette.sharkey@eastdunbarton.gov.uk.   
 eg.eqds@eastdunbarton.gov.uk    

12 East Lothian Calum 
Murray 

cmurray2@eastlothian.gov.uk  

13 East Renfrewshire Carol 
Duckett 

Carol.Duckett@eastrenfrewshire.gov.uk.   

14 Falkirk John Deery 
 
 
Rose Mary 
Hoey 

john.deery@falkirk.gov.uk.   

15 Fife June Barrie June.Barrie@fife.gov.uk     
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Catherine 
Fleming 
 
Neil Finnie 

 
Catherine.Fleming@fife.gov.uk 
Neil.Finnie@fife.gov.uk.   
Neil.Finnie@fife.gcsx.gov.uk.   

16 Glasgow Jim Wilson 
 
 
Maureen 
Higgins 

jim.wilson@education.glasgow.gov.uk.   

17 Highland Fiona Palin  fiona.palin@highland.gov.uk.   

18 Inverclyde Lorna 
Coote 

Lorna.Coote2@inverclyde.gov.uk 

19 Midlothian Magnus 
Inglis 

Magnus.Inglis@midlothian.gcsx.gov.uk  

20 Moray   

21 North Ayrshire Donna 
Reid 
 
Angela 
Feeney 
 

donnareid@north-ayrshire.gov.uk 
education@north-ayrshire.gcsx.gov.uk   

22 North Lanarkshire   

23 Orkney Peter 
Trodden 

Peter.Trodden@orkney.gcsx.gov.uk   
 
 

24 P&K Avril Ker AKer@pkc.gov.uk.    

25 Renfrewshire Janice 
Levens 

janice.levens@renfrewshire.gcsx.gov.uk 

26 Scottish Borders   

27 Shetland Susan 
Manson 

Susan.Manson@shetland.gov.uk 
 

28 South Ayrshire Ged Quirk 
 
Jacqueline 
Galloway 
 
 

Ged.Quirk@south-ayrshire.gov.uk   
 
 
jacqueline.galloway@south-ayrshire.gov.uk.   

29 South Lanarkshire Amanda 
Jackson 

amanda.jackson@southlanarkshire.gov.uk 

30 Stirling  Roslyn 
MacDonald 

macdonaldro@stirling.gov.uk.   

31 West 
Dunbartonshire 

  

32 West Lothian Hannah 
Cairns 

EducationCustomerServices@westlothian.gov.uk    
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MAILING LIST 
ATTENDEES 
 
MForbes@aberdeencity.gov.uk; anne.henderson@aberdeenshire.gcsx.gov.uk; 
DuncanMH@angus.gcsx.gov.uk; susan.tyre@argyll-bute.gcsx.gov.uk; 
karen.miller@argyll-bute.gcsx.gov.uk; gordon.hunter@edinburgh.gcsx.gov.uk;  
ismith@cne-siar.gov.uk; Alan.Cameron@Dumgal.gov.uk; 
kerry.gethins@dundeecity.gcsx.gov.uk; eileen.skinner@east-ayrshire.gov.uk; 
John.Wilson@east-ayrshire.gov.uk; Heather.MacDonald@east-ayrshire.gov.uk; 
dee.horne@eastdunbarton.gov.uk;  collette.sharkey@eastdunbarton.gov.uk;   
 eg.eqds@eastdunbarton.gov.uk;  cmurray2@eastlothian.gov.uk; 
Carol.Duckett@eastrenfrewshire.gov.uk; john.deery@falkirk.gov.uk;   
June.Barrie@fife.gov.uk; Catherine.Fleming@fife.gov.uk; Neil.Finnie@fife.gov.uk;  
Neil.Finnie@fife.gcsx.gov.uk; Magnus.Inglis@midlothian.gcsx.gov.uk; 
donnareid@north-ayrshire.gov.uk; education@north-ayrshire.gcsx.gov.uk;   
Peter.Trodden@orkney.gcsx.gov.uk; Ged.Quirk@south-ayrshire.gov.uk;  
amanda.jackson@southlanarkshire.gov.uk; macdonaldro@stirling.gov.uk;  
EducationCustomerServices@westlothian.gov.uk; Susan.Manson@shetland.gov.uk; 
fiona.palin@highland.gov.uk; jim.wilson@education.glasgow.gov.uk; 
janice.levens@renfrewshire.gcsx.gov.uk;  
AKer@pkc.gov.uk;  jacqueline.galloway@south-ayrshire.gov.uk; 
    
Lorna.Coote2@inverclyde.gov.uk. 
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